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RLZ - Flameguard reduksjon

Beskrivelse

Flameguard-reduksjon
Innvendig lim
Sprinkler CPVC

Med forbehold om konstruksjonsendringer og tekniske endringer. Kan endres uten varsel

GPA Flowsystem A/S
Regnbueveien 9

NO-1405 Langhus
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RLZ - Flameguard reduksjon

Teknisk spesifikasjon

Artikkelnr
RLZ 033-026
RLZ 042-026
RLZ 042-033
RLZ 048-026
RLZ 048-033
RLZ 048-042
RLZ 060-026
RLZ 060-033
RLZ 060-042
RLZ 060-048
RLZ 075-048
RLZ 075-060

T'x3/4"
11/4"%3/4"
IV
11/2'%3/4"
17/2%7
11/2'x11/4"
2'%3/4"
2'x7"
2<11/4"
2'x11/2"
21/2'x11/2"
21/2%2"

Med forbehold om konstruksjonsendringer og tekniske endringer. Kan endres uten varsel
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NRF
2446065
2446066
2446067
2446068
2446069
2446071
2446072
2446073
2446074
2446075
2446076
2446077
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